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PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM SISTI FEDERICA 1 28,50 35 0 86 149,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BATTELLI CRISTINA 2 26,50 13 0 99 138,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MASSI ILARIA 3 33 12 0 85 130 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM LORONI ANNA MARIA 4 33 9 0 76 118 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PIERINI GABRIELLA 5 26 0 0 84 110 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MONTANARI MARGHERITA 6 22,50 23 0 64 109,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PROSPERI MICAELA 7 29 0 0 72 101 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM DEMONTIS SILVIA 8 29 7,50 0 55 91,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PAGLIARDINI LAURA 9 28 7 0 56 91 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MAGRINI ELISA 10 33 14,50 0 37 84,50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PIERANTOZZI CRISTINA 11 27 25 0 30 82 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM CARPINETI CATIA LAURA 12 28 11 0 42 81 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BUTERA CARLOTTA 13 33 11,50 0 34 78,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM SANCHIONI CRISTIAN 14 24 0 0 54 78 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM LIONETTI ROSSANA 15 33 0 0 43 76 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM ORAZIETTI FEDERICA 16 27 0 0 48 75 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM CECCARELLI ANNALISA 17 33 5 0 37 75 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM ROVINELLI ELISA 18 26,50 3 0 42 71,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GUERRA CRISTINA 19 33 0 0 36 69 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM FURLANI GIULIA 20 28,50 2 0 38 68,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM AVALTRONI VITTORIA 21 33 7 0 26 66 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BARCHIESI FLAVIA 22 33 14 0 18 65 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GALEPPI GIORGIA 23 29 11 0 24 64 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BRUSCIA LAURA 24 29 10 0 20 59 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GIORGI SARA 25 33 0 0 24 57 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BADIOLI ELENA 26 29 9 0 18 56 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BRUNETTI GIOVANNA 27 R 12 3 0 37 52 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM POGGIOLI MARIA-
BEATRICE 28 25,50 0 0 26 51,50 NO X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MARANGIO ALESSIA 29 33 6 0 12 51 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MENGACCI ELISA 30 33 0 0 17 50 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GIOVANELLI GIULIA 31 21 3 0 24 48 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BIONDI VALENTINA 32 33 0 0 15 48 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM SILVI SOFIA 33 33 0 0 14 47 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM SAPUTO GIULIA 34 33 8 0 6 47 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BARBIERI GIADA 35 29 0 0 13 42 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM TORNATI RAFFAELLA 36 33 9 0 0 42 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM LANCIOTTI SARA 37 33 9 0 0 42 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM DE CATALDO LAURA MARIA 38 33 8,50 0 0 41,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM AMBROGIANI LUCA 39 33 4 0 3 40 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM DE CERRETO LUCA 40 29 6 0 5 40 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM TESEI VIRGINIA 41 33 3 0 3 39 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PIERMATTEI RAFFAELLA 42 29 0 0 9 38 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PERUZZINI CAMILLA 43 33 5 0 0 38 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM LANCIONI PIERA 44 26,50 0,50 0 10 37 NO X X 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GIACOMELLI GRAZIELLA 45 29 0 0 7 36 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BANINI CHIARA 46 33 2 0 0 35 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM DI LENA MARIALAURA 47 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM TRUPIA CRISTINA 48 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GUERRINI ELENA 49 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BICCHIARELLI VALENTINA 50 33 0 0 0 33 NO 09/09/2022
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PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM ROMANI ARIANNA 51 26,50 4 0 1 31,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM CAMPAGNOLI EMILIO 52 25 0 0 6 31 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM REBECCHI CHIARA 53 29 2 0 0 31 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM FELICI MARIA LAURA 54 27 3 0 0 30 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MASSI ELISA 55 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BARUCCA NICOLETTA 56 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM VALENTINI ROBERTA 57 26 3 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MERLI ALESSANDRA 58 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM CASSETTARI PAOLA 59 29 0 0 0 29 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM GRILLI FEDERICA 60 27 1,50 0 0 28,50 NO X X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM CULTRERA MARCO 61 28 0 0 0 28 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MASSARINI ELISA 62 25,50 2 0 0 27,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM ISOLATO ANNAMARIA 63 26,50 0,50 0 0 27 NO X 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM POMPUCCI ALBERTO 64 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM VENTURI FEDERICA 65 25 0 0 0 25 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM PETRE LARISA 

CLEOPATRA
66 24 0 0 0 24 NO 09/09/2022

PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM MARINELLI MICHELE 67 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 09/09/2022
PS PSIC82100C AA25 I 3 MM BARTOLOMEOLI FEDERICA 68 R 12 6 0 0 18 NO 09/09/2022
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